
580 Ludwigslust  Eldena
Malliß

 Dömitz

verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31. Dezember

Tag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Do Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr

Fahrtnummer 001 003 005 007 009 011 013

Haltestellen S F S S F 

abSchwerin Hauptbahnhof    RE2 01.15

00.6 05.6 05.11 40.15 00.17 20.17

44.15

05.6 10.6 10.11 49.15 05.17 25.17

06.6 11.6 11.11 50.15 06.17 26.17

07.6 12.6 12.11 51.15 07.17 27.17

09.6 14.6 14.11 53.15 09.17 29.17

11.6 16.6 16.11 55.15 11.17 31.17

12.6 17.6 17.11 56.15 12.17 32.17

15.6 20.6 20.11 59.15 15.17 35.17

16.6 21.6 21.11 00.16 16.17 36.17

21.6 26.6 26.11 05.16 21.17 41.17

28.6

30.6 30.6 30.11 09.16 25.17 45.17

34.6 34.6 34.11 13.16 29.17 49.17

35.6 35.11 14.16 30.17 50.17

38.6 38.11 17.16 33.17 53.17

40.6 40.11 19.16 35.17 55.17

41.6 41.11 20.16 36.17 56.17

42.6 42.11 21.16 37.17 57.17

44.6 44.11 23.16 39.17 59.17

46.6 46.11 25.16 41.17 01.18

47.6 47.11 26.16 42.17 02.18

48.6 48.11 48.15 27.16 43.17 03.18

49.6 49.11 49.15 28.16 44.17 04.18

51.6 51.11 51.15 30.16 46.17 06.18

52.6 52.11 52.15 31.16 47.17 07.18

55.6 55.11 34.16 50.17 10.18

58.6 58.11 37.16 53.17 13.18

00.7 00.12 39.16 55.17 15.18

01.7 01.12 40.16 56.17 16.18

03.12 42.16 58.17 18.18

05.12 44.16 00.18 20.18

Anschlußhinweis

4690 abLudwigslust Bhf

469018 Ludwigslust Lenne-Schule

46901 Ludwigslust Alexandrinenplatz

469026 Ludwigslust Marstall

469027 Ludwigslust Garnisonsstr.

46907 Ludwigslust Sporthalle

46922 Techentin Forstw. LWL

4692 Techentin b. LWL

4691 Ludwigslust Industriegelände

46911 Ludwigslust B5

4510 Karstädt

4282 Güritz Dorf

4281 Güritz Abzweig

4280 Eldena Bahnhofstr.

42801 Eldena B191

4710 Malk Göhren B191

47203 Malliß Ludwigsluster Str.

4720 Malliß

47201 Malliß B191

4722 Bockup Berg

47906 Heiddorf Th.-Körner-Str.

4790 Heiddorf

47903 Neu Kaliß Markt

47902 Neu Kaliß Hauskoppelweg

47911 Kaliß

4791 Kaliß Gaststätte

4242 Groß Schmölen

4241 Klein Schmölen

42403 Dömitz Leopoldsbrunnen

42402 Dömitz Roggenfelder Str.

42401 Dömitz Werderstr.

4240 anDömitz ZOB

Dömitz  Eldena
Malliß

 Ludwigslust

verkehrt nicht am 24. und 31. Dezember

Tag Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Do

Fahrtnummer 002 006 004 008 010 012 014

Haltestellen S F S F S S 

38.5 15.7 7.15 33.13 33.13

40.5 17.7 7.17 35.13 35.13

38.13 25.15

43.5 18.7 7.18 36.13 39.13 26.15

45.5 20.7 7.20 38.13 41.13 28.15

47.5 22.7 7.22 40.13 43.13 30.15

27.7 35.15

50.5 31.7 7.25 43.13 46.13 40.15

53.5 34.7 7.28 46.13 49.13 43.15

54.5 35.7 7.29 47.13 50.13 44.15

56.5 37.7 7.31 49.13 52.13 46.15

57.5 38.7 7.32 50.13 53.13 47.15

58.5 39.7 7.33 51.13 54.13

59.5 40.7 7.34 52.13 55.13

01.6 42.7 7.36 54.13 57.13

03.6 44.7 7.38 56.13 59.13

01.14

05.6 46.7 7.40 58.13 03.14

06.6 47.7 7.41 59.13 04.14

09.6 50.7 7.44 02.14 07.14

12.6 53.7 7.47 05.14 10.14

13.6 15.7 54.7 7.48 06.14 11.14

18.6 20.7 59.7 7.53 11.14 16.14

18.14

23.6 25.7 04.8 8.00 16.14 25.14

28.6 30.7 09.8 8.03 21.14 30.14

29.6 10.8 8.04 22.14 31.14

30.6 11.8 8.05 23.14 32.14

31.6 12.8 8.06 24.14 33.14

32.6 13.8 8.07 25.14 34.14

34.6 15.8 8.09 27.14 36.14

35.6 16.8 8.10 28.14 37.14

37.6 18.8 8.12 30.14 39.14

42.6 23.8 8.17 35.14 44.14

47.6

anHagenow Land Bhf L 560 42.7

anSchwerin Hauptbahnhof       RE2 21.7 58.8 58.8

4240 abDömitz ZOB

42401 Dömitz Hafenplatz

42405 Dömitz F.-R.-Schule

42402 Dömitz Roggenfelder Str.

42403 Dömitz Leopoldsbrunnen

4241 Klein Schmölen

4880 Polz

4242 Groß Schmölen

4791 Kaliß Gaststätte

47911 Kaliß

47902 Neu Kaliß Hauskoppelweg

47903 Neu Kaliß Markt

4790 Heiddorf

47906 Heiddorf Th.-Körner-Str.

4722 Bockup Berg

47201 Malliß B191

47202 Malliß Schule

4720 Malliß

47203 Malliß Ludwigsluster Str.

4710 Malk Göhren B191

42801 Eldena B191

4280 Eldena Bahnhofstr.

4281 Güritz Abzweig

4282 Güritz Dorf

4510 Karstädt

46911 Ludwigslust B5

4691 Ludwigslust Industriegelände

4692 Techentin b. LWL

46922 Techentin Forstw. LWL

46907 Ludwigslust Sporthalle

4690 Ludwigslust Garnisonsstr.

469026 Ludwigslust Marstall

46901 Ludwigslust Alexandrinenplatz

4690 Ludwigslust Bhf

469018 anLudwigslust Lenne-Schule

Anschlußhinweis

Erläuterungen :
S = nur an Schultagen von M-V
F = nur in den Ferien von M/V


